Marbob Energy Corp.
Gulf st. #1
330 FSL 1980 FEL Sec. 36-195-29E

From To Thicknéss Formation
in feet
0 3 3 Sand
3 80 77 Gvp. red bed
80 90 10 Gyp
0 125 35 Gyp, shale
125 280 155 Anhy, shale
280 345 65 Shale
345 890 545 Salt
890 980 0 Salt, potash
980 1005 25 Salt
1005 1030 25 Anhy, salt
1030 1230 200 Salt
1230 1400 170 Anhy.
1400 1425 25 Gray lime
1425 1445 20 Lime, anhy
1445 1450 5 Gray shale
1450 1475 25 Gray lime, shale
1475 1500 25 Broken anhy, red sandy shale
1500 1510 10 Broken anhy.
1510 1520 10 - Broken any, red sandy shale
1520 1542 22 Anhy.
1542 1560 18 Sand
1560 1565 5 Hard lime
1565 1570 5 Sand
1570 1575 5 Anhy, lime
1575 1595 20 Sand, anhy.
1595 1640 45 Sand, dolo, anhy.
1640 1650 10 Dolo.
1650 1660 10 Sand, dolo.
1660 1690 30 Sand, dolo, anhy.
1690 1720 30 Dolo, anhy.
1720 1770 50 Sand, dolo.
1770 1780 10 Dolo.
1780 1790 10 Sand, dolo.
1790 1850 60 Dolo.
1850 1860 10 Dolo, sand
1860 1870 10 Dolo.
1870 1890 20 Dolo, sand
1890 1920 30 Dolo.
1920 1950 30 Dolo, sand
1950 1970 20 Dolo.
1970 1980 10 Dolo, sand
1980- 2020 40 Dolo, lime
2020 2040 20 Dolo, sand, lime
2040 2060 20 Dolo, sand
2060 2080 20 Dolo, sand , lime
2080 2100 20 Dolo, lime
2100 2140 40 Dolo, sand
2140 2160 20 Dolo, shale
2160 2480 320 Dolo, sand
2480 2740 260 Dolo.
2740 2770 30 Dolo, sand
2770 2960 190 Dolo.
2960 2980 20 Dolo, sand
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